
ID Task Name Start Finish % Complete

1 Depth Work Mon 1/21/08 Wed 4/2/08 23%

2 Lighting Depth Mon 1/21/08 Wed 4/2/08 29%

3 Lab Lighting Design and Anaylsis Mon 1/21/08 Fri 3/21/08 40%

4 Lab Images and Graphics Mon 1/21/08 Fri 3/28/08 45%

5 Façade Lighting Design and Anaylsis Mon 1/21/08 Fri 3/21/08 60%

6 Façade Images and Graphics Mon 1/21/08 Fri 3/28/08 45%

7 Lecture Hall Lighting Design and Analysis Mon 2/18/08 Fri 3/28/08 0%

8 Lecture Hall Images and Graphics Mon 2/18/08 Wed 4/2/08 0%

9 Atrium Custom Fixture Design Mon 2/4/08 Fri 3/21/08 5%

10 Atrium Lighting Design and Analysis Mon 2/4/08 Fri 3/28/08 10%

11 Atrium Images and Graphics Mon 2/4/08 Wed 4/2/08 25%

12 Electrical Depth Mon 1/21/08 Wed 4/2/08 12%

13 Façade Circuiting and Controls Mon 1/21/08 Fri 3/21/08 25%

14 Lab Circuiting and Controls Mon 1/21/08 Fri 3/21/08 30%

15 Atrium Circuiting and Controls Mon 2/11/08 Fri 3/28/08 0%

16 Lecture Hall Circuiting and Controls Mon 2/18/08 Wed 4/2/08 0%

17 Protective Device Coordination Study Mon 3/17/08 Mon 3/31/08 0%

18 Analysis of Aluminum vs. Copper Feeders Mon 3/17/08 Mon 3/31/08 0%

19 Analysis of Central vs. Distributed Transformers Mon 2/25/08 Mon 3/31/08 0%

20 Breadth 1 - Acoustics Mon 1/21/08 Fri 3/14/08 0%

21 Lecture Hall Ceiling Design Mon 1/21/08 Fri 3/14/08 0%

22 Acoustical Analysis Mon 2/11/08 Fri 3/14/08 0%

23 Breadth 2 - Mechanical Mon 2/18/08 Fri 3/28/08 0%

24 Lecture Hall Diffuser/Equipment Layout Mon 2/18/08 Fri 3/28/08 0%

25 Clerical Work Thu 1/31/08 Mon 4/21/08 8%

26 Initial Writings Fri 2/8/08 Fri 3/21/08 5%

27 Revisions Mon 3/3/08 Thu 4/3/08 0%

28 Tables and Charts Thu 1/31/08 Thu 4/3/08 15%

29 Finalization and Binding Thu 4/3/08 Mon 4/7/08 0%

30 PowerPoint Presentation Wed 4/9/08 Sun 4/13/08 0%

31 ABET Evaluation and CPEP Update Thu 4/17/08 Mon 4/21/08 0%

32 Interim Presentations Fri 2/15/08 Fri 3/21/08 0%

33 Lighting 1 - Lab and Façade Fri 2/15/08 Fri 2/15/08 0%

34 Electrical 1 - Lab and Façade Fri 2/15/08 Fri 2/15/08 0%

35 Lighting 2 - Atrium Fri 3/21/08 Fri 3/21/08 0%

36 Electrical 2 - Electrical Depths Fri 3/21/08 Fri 3/21/08 0%

37 Final Presentation Wed 4/16/08 Wed 4/16/08 0%
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